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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Klinika juridike nga e drejta familjare dhe trashégimore

Studenti

Agnesa Muharrem Krasniqi
Anesa Agim Gashi
Anisa Fahri Rama
Antigona Hatip Hyseni
Argjenda Enver Segashi
Arsa Agim Ibrahimi

Arta Gani Begolli
Aulona Agim Begisholli
Aulona Avni Ismajli

Avdi Shahin Haliti
Blendi Amrush Bajraktari
Blenera Driton Bytyqi
Blerona Xhavit Mavraj
Delvina Esad Berisha
Diellza Naim Vitija

Drin Ismail Shkreli
Elmedina Gazmend Halimaj
Elsa Nijazi Januzi

Ema Bekim Guda
Erblina Xhevdet Zeneli
Erjon Dukagjin Zeka
Erona Fetah Sopi

Flaka Faton Krivanjeva
Flandra Idriz Rashiti
Floriana Flamur Krasniqi
Florida Mehdi Ahmeti
Have Haméz Bibaj

llir Selatin Ahmeti
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Bedri Bahtiri

Regjistri ID
220401100403
200401100742
220401100532
220401100505
220401100039
220401100225
160401100776
220401100302
220401100238
220401100040
220401100366
220401100489
220401100187
220401100392
220401100342
220401100127
220401100274
220401100102
220401100438
220401100183
220401100279
220401100178
220401100091
220401100544
220401100194
220401100242
220401100481
180401100660
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Jeta Admir Rexha
Jona Bajram Kosumi
Jonida Edmond Luta
Jorik Arianit Ajazi
Leandra Flamur Blakaj
Lira Avdi Mehmeti
Liza Shaban Rexhepi
Mevlude Mehdi Geci
Morea Luan Pula
Olsa Valon Murati
Olti Mustafa Gashi
Rron Albert Zeka

Saranda Driton Bekteshi

Suhejla Avni Peci
Tringa Arben Térmkolli
Ujévesé Zahir Hajdini
Vesé Bashkim Hamdiu
Yllka Salih Dibrani
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220401100233
220401100260
220401100140
210401100618
220401100230
220401100132
220401100254
220401100177
220401100057
220401100232
220401100390
220401100255
220401100227
220401100019
220401100063
220401100385
220401100359
220401100476
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